

GOLDEN IRADING HOUSE / **RECOGNISED BY** GOVI. OF INDIA ERNATIONAL LTD.

REGD. & HEAD OFFICE G-4, COMMUNITY CENTRE MARAINA VIHAR. NEW DELHI-110 028 **INDIA**

TEL.: 011-5794211 IO 4214 5794561, 5790729 FAX: 011-5794948, 5 796722, 5791261 E-mail : filnd@vsnl.com

CIN: L52324DL1981PLC012033

Website: www.fortuneinternational.in

Date: 29/01/2021

To **BSE** Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai - 400001

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020

Ref: Script Code- 530213

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We herewith enclose the Confirmation Certificate dated January 01, 2021 under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 received from M/s. Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of our company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

For Fortune International Limited

Megha C. Badhwar **Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** Encl: a/a

FORIUME INTERMATIONAL LID.

BRANCH OFFICES : MUMBAI :

HULL GREAT MANAGER, LACOSES RECALL. ACRUTIANA WORL MUMPAL- 400 018 -++ 24 F . 022 491 144 - 4918136 1-45 10 149121 1- 1 Mot Brendevelour

CHENNAI :

605, 6IN FLOODR, SPELICER FLAZA, 759. ANTIAI SALAL CHENINAL - 600 002 F4KME: 044-9552274 + FAX: 044-2550629 E-Mol 14 chemostiyohoo.com

BHOPAL :

PLOT 86-92 SFC:CR. MOUSTRIAL AREA, GOVIND PURA, BHOPAL - 462 023. PACNES - 0753-586313, 584501 · FAX : 0755-583935 E-Mal eelapsioonchametin



9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel : 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 • Fax : 2301 2517 • Email : support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

01/01/2021

Τo,

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

- The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
- After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for dematerialisation.
- Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis, where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri Compliance Officer.

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2020 to 31/12/2020

	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
--	----------------------------	--------------------	---------------------	---------------	--------	-----------------------